
Allied Health
Name​: Title: College: Department: Work Email:

Lynn Yamakawa Nursing Director LA Harbor College Health Science YAMAKALM@LAHC.EDU

Joyce Muyingo Nursing Instructor Pasadena City College Nursing jzmuyingo@pasadena.edu

Jeong O Nursing Instructor Pasadena City College Nursing jko@pasadena.edu

Patty Bucho Professor Long Beach City College Allied Health pbucho@lbcc.edu

Venus Soriano Professor Mt. San Antonio College Short-Term Vocational vsoriano5@mtsac.edu

Dr. Shirley Thierry Nursing Faculty Compton College ADN Department of Nursing Lthierry@compton.edu 

Dr. Linda Thomas Assistant Director/Division Chair/Nursing Faculty Compton College Nursing sthomas@compton.edu

Leticia Barajas Vice President East Los Angeles College Non Credit barajall@elac.edu 

Cosmetology
Name: Title: College: Department: Work Email:

Charlene Brewer-Smith Associate  Professor /Senator El Camino College Industry and Technology/Cosmetology cbrewersmith@elcamino.edu

Deborah Perret Department Chair Santa Monica College Cosmetology perret_deborah@smc.edu

Maria Fischer Faculty Citrus College Cosmetology mmorrish@citruscollege.edu

Sean Moore Associate Professor/Curriculum Committee Chair Compton College Cosmetology smoore@compton.edu

Richard Allen Department Chair Pasadena Community College Cosmetology rdallen@pasadena.edu 

Scott Botma Associate Professor Los Angeles Trade Tech College Cosmetology botmasm@lattc.edu

ALL FACULTY PARTICIPANTS IN CANs
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